
Beef Head/Loin Cutter 
Model RC35 

PARTS DIAGRAM 



RC35 BEEF LOIN SCISSOR
RC35-1114

ITEM NO. QTY. PART N0. DESCRIPTION
1 1 110-302101-A HYDRAULIC CYLINDER COMPLETE

1.1 1   110-302102-A HYDRAULIC CYLINDER BODY
1.2 1   110-302103-A HYDRAULIC CYLINDER HEAD
1.3 1   110-302104-A PISTON & ROD ASSY
1.4 1   110-302105-A HYDRAULIC CYLINDER SEAL KIT

2 1 120-353001-A CLEVIS TUBE
3 2 120-353002-A SLIPPER PLATE S/S
4 1 130-304101-A YOKE
5 1 130-304102-A YOKE PIN
6 2 130-304103-A CAM LINK
7 1 140-355103-A SCISSOR BLADE LOIN
8 1 150-306101-A PISTOL GRIP COMPLETE

8.1 1   150-306102-A PISTOL GRIP ONLY
8.2 4     800-CSM620-304 CAP SCREW M6x20 304
8.3 1   150-306103-A HANGER RING ONLY
8.4 2   800-RP4X45-304 ROLL PIN M4x45 304

9 1 150-356104-A D-HANDLE
10 1 160-357101-A PIVOT BOLT
11 1 160-357102-A PIVOT NUT
12 1 160-357103-A PIVOT NUT
13 2 160-307104-A CAM BOLT
14 2 160-307105-A CAM NUT
15 2 170-358101-A SAFETY GUARD PLATE
16 1 180-134021902 TUBE CLIP
17 2 180-AA90-0606 HYDRAULIC ELBOW MALE
18 4 180-KQ2H04-00 STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 4mm
19 2 180-QVV-M06 HYDRAULIC COUPLER MALE
20 2 180-QVV-F06 HYDRAULIC COUPLER FEMALE
21 2 190-209508-A PILOT VALVE
22 1 800-2-MP-4 4mm TWINLINE
23 2 800-BHM612-304 M6x12 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 304
24 1 800-BHM812-304 M8x12 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 304
25 1 800-BHM820-304 M8x20 BUTTON HEAD SCREW 304
26 2 800-GSM66-304 M6x6 GRUB SCREW



1.1
22

1.3

17

20

19

18

1.4

1.21.4

7

89
21

10

13

25

23 16 5 4

6
14

23
24

15

2

12

11

3

20

13

RC35 BEEF LOIN SCISSOR
RC35-1114


	RC35-1114 Cover
	RC35-1114 Parts List
	RC35-1114 Parts Diagram


